VINESMITH

City Cellar Door

DELICIOUS AND DISTINCTIVE- $20

An introduction to the best of the estates of Blue Pyrenees,
Glenlofty and Decameron Station vineyards.

Highlighting the consistency, quality and diversity of our
three Estates with a tasting of six current release wines
sourced from across the Estates.

Comprising a pour of 30ml of each of the following

2023

2020

2021

2022

2019

2019

Blue Pyrenees Estate Field Blend
Glenlofty Estate Chardonnay

Blue Pyrenees Estate Nebbiolo

Blue Pyrenees Estate Shiraz Marsanne
Blue Pyrenees Estate Red (Bordeaux Blend)

Glenlofty Estate Decameron Cabernet Sauvignon

Tasting fee waived at sign up to Club Vinesmith

Book your tasting now

*Current Halliday Wine Companion review


https://vinesmith.shop/pages/wine-club
https://bookings.nowbookit.com/?accountid=2a7fa46f-11da-43bc-ba13-cca2103ca73c&venueid=11965&theme=light&colors=hex,000000

VINESMITH

City Cellar Door

NEAR AND FAR - $60

Compare and contrast the best of our Estate wines alongside
global benchmarks

A 30 ml pour of each from Coravin

2020

2023

2019

2022

2018

2016

Glenlofty Estate Chardonnay

Domaine Famille Paquet Macon-Village
“Nos Cinq Terroirs”

Glenlofty Estate The Ridge Block Shiraz (s pts»

Delas Saint-Joseph “Les Challeys”

Blue Pyrenees Estate Richardson Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon 7 pts»

Chateau Sérilhan Saint-Estephe

Tasting fee waived at sign up to Club Vinesmith

Book your tasting now

*Current Halliday Wine Companion review

ection 1s updated quently and may not reflect the offerings available on the


https://vinesmith.shop/pages/wine-club
https://bookings.nowbookit.com/?accountid=2a7fa46f-11da-43bc-ba13-cca2103ca73c&venueid=11965&theme=light&colors=hex,000000

VINESMITH

City Cellar Door

Additional curated flights
awailt your discovery ...

... each telling its own
unique story.
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