

### **DELICIOUS AND DISTINCTIVE-\$20**

An introduction to the best of the estates of Blue Pyrenees, Glenlofty and Decameron Station vineyards.

Highlighting the consistency, quality and diversity of our three Estates with a tasting of six current release wines sourced from across the Estates.

## Comprising a pour of 30ml of each of the following

2023	Blue Pyrenees Estate Field Blend
2020	Glenlofty Estate Chardonnay
2021	Blue Pyrenees Estate Nebbiolo
2022	Blue Pyrenees Estate Shiraz Marsanne
2019	Blue Pyrenees Estate Red (Bordeaux Blend)
2019	Glenlofty Estate Decameron Cabernet Sauvignon

Tasting fee waived at sign up to Club Vinesmith

## Book your tasting now

#### \*Current Halliday Wine Companion review

Our wine selection is updated frequently and may not reflect the offerings available on the day of your visit. Thank you for your understanding



## NEAR AND FAR - \$60

Compare and contrast the best of our Estate wines alongside global benchmarks

## A 30 ml pour of each from Coravin

2020	Glenlofty Estate Chardonnay
2023	Domaine Famille Paquet Macon-Village "Nos Cinq Terroirs"
2019	Glenlofty Estate The Ridge Block Shiraz (95 pts*)
2022	Delas Saint-Joseph "Les Challeys"
2018	Blue Pyrenees Estate Richardson Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon (97 pts*)
2016	Château Sérilhan Saint-Estèphe

Tasting fee waived at sign up to Club Vinesmith

# Book your tasting now

#### \*Current Halliday Wine Companion review

Our wine selection is updated frequently and may not reflect the offerings available on the day of your visit. Thank you for your understanding



# Additional curated flights await your discovery ...

... each telling its own unique story.